SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot - Grouped

Rank Name
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NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED*

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <PI POOLED A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <DRP>

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <COLONIAL
FIRST STATE INV A/C>

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED <CASH
INCOME A/C>

AMP LIFE LIMITED

CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LTD

PAUL O'SULLIVAN

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <PIIC A/C>

THE AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

SHARE DIRECT NOMINEES PTY LTD <10026 A/C>

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

BAINPRO NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED-
GSCO ECA

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
<NT-COMNWLTH SUPER CORP A/C>

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <BKCUST A/C>

GOLDMAN SACHS AUSTRALIA NOMINEE HOLDINGS
PTY LTD <ACCUMULATION ENTREPOT A/C>

Totals: Top 20 holders of CUFS HELD IN SGT (1:1) (TOTAL)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

€omputershare

CUFS HELD IN SGT (1:1) (TOTAL)

As of 31 Aug 2013

Composition : DEF, FPO

Units

16,685,878

16,537,230

16,066,232

14,932,530

9,820,820

4,550,623

3,867,231

3,519,004

2,957,247

2,826,379

2,825,835

1,800,000

1,432,936

1,424,059

1,304,356

1,269,475

1,045,968

999,363

964,888

846,980

105,677,034

63,681,622

% of Units

9.85

9.76

9.49

8.82

5.80

2.69

2.28

2.08

1.75

1.67

1.67

1.06

0.85

0.84

0.77

0.75

0.62

0.59

0.57

0.50

62.40

37.60



